
Sida

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

1346
3231

W1006343
495 SEK

Audi A3, S3 -16
Växlingsindikator 

AUDI A3 SPORTBACK 1.4TFSI 125HK AUT 5DR CBI BENSIN
 

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

5.802
A

1323
3231

W896534
490 SEK

Audi A4, S4 -13
Växlingsindikator 

AUDI A4 LIMOUSIN 2,0TFSI 211HK DSG 4DR SED BENSIN
ALUMINIUM

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

7.822
A


